
From: Karen Matthews
To: Karen Matthews
Subject: FW: Vaccine mandate
Date: January 25, 2022 5:28:33 PM

 

From: karen.pettit < > 
Sent: January 25, 2022 4:48 PM
To: Charlene Mckay <Charlene.Mckay@sd68.bc.ca>; Bill Robinson <Bill.Robinson@sd68.bc.ca>;
Stephanie Higginson <Stephanie.Higginson@sd68.bc.ca>; Tania Brzovic <Tania.Brzovic@sd68.bc.ca>;
Elaine Wilkinson <Elaine.Wilkinson@sd68.bc.ca>; Chantel O'neill <Chantel.Oneill@sd68.bc.ca>;
Jessica Stanley <Jessica.Stanley@sd68.bc.ca>; Greg Keller <Greg.Keller@sd68.bc.ca>
Subject: Vaccine mandate
 

CAUTION: External Message

 
I am a grandparent to 2 students in your district. The new mandates you are considering are so
disappointing. If you follow the real science, not the censored science that the media is reporting.
This is no longer a pandemic. Vaccines are not doing what they said they would. This virus is being
transmitted by the vaccinated. So why are you mandating now.
Please let our children live the life they deserve, they have been emotionally effected and will be for
years. Put your time and energy into helping everyone get back to a normal life. Stop thinking
mandates are the answer. Move on.
Concerned grand mother.
 
 
Sent from my Galaxy

 

This e-mail is privileged, confidential, subject to copyright, not intended for distribution, and may not be reproduced without
the authority of the sender. Along with privileged information of the organization, this email may contain confidential
personal information about students, their families or employees of NLPS. Receivers of this email are reminded that they
must not forward confidential personal information to anyone who is not authorized to receive it. If you are not the intended
message recipient, please contact the sender as soon as possible and do not disseminate, distribute or copy this email. Any
unauthorized use or disclosure is prohibited.
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